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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  8 & 9
Referee: ROMANO Pasqualino ITA, YU Jin Kuk KOR

V/M ind. HS rank
GUISSONE Jovane BRA  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 15 29 1
KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 27 3
RZASA Kamil POL  0  2  V  0  V  0 0.333 -13 12 5
PRANEVICH Andrei BLR  1  3  3  4  V  2 0.167 -9 18 6
FUJITA Michinobu JPN  4  0  V  V  V  3 0.500 3 22 4
KIM Gi Hong KOR  2  3  2  2  0  3 0.000 -18 12 7
DATSKO Anton UKR  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 29 2

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  11 & 12
Referee: CHI HUNG GERALD Cheng HKG, WIESNER Kathrin GER

V/M ind. HS rank
LOVEJOY Curtis USA  V  0  0  1  2  1 0.167 -18 9 6
CHAVES Vanderson BRA  2  0  1  1  0  1 0.000 -25 5 7
FENG Yan Ke CHN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
SARRI Alessio ITA  V  V  3  V  2  V 0.667 11 25 2
WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL  V  V  1  0  V  V 0.667 7 21 4
KAMALOV Albert RUS  V  V  3  V  0  V 0.667 8 23 3
LATRECHE Alim FRA  V  V  2  3  2  1 0.333 -4 18 5

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  13 & 14
Referee: SHIN Hyun Kook KOR, Khrystyk Volodymyr UKR

V/M ind. HS rank
MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA  3  V  1  0  1  1 0.167 -17 11 6
LEUNG Siu Lun HKG  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1
SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR  3  1  0  3  3  0 0.000 -20 10 7
VALET Maxime FRA  V  3  V  V  4  V 0.667 13 27 2
CASTRO Adrian POL  V  1  V  1  0  0 0.333 -11 12 5
KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS  V  4  V  V  V  4 0.667 10 28 3
NAUMENKO Oleg UKR  V  1  V  2  V  V 0.667 8 23 4

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: CHI MING ANDY Lam HKG, MAIANTC Ekaterina RUS

V/M ind. HS rank
CIMA Marco ITA  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 7 19 2
BEYCH Konstantin RUS  0  4  4  3  2 0.000 -12 13 6
COUTYA Dimitri GBR  1  V  3  V  2 0.400 -3 16 4
GAWORSKI Jacek POL  1  V  V  V  0 0.600 -1 16 3
YOO Hee Myung KOR  V  V  0  0  0 0.400 -10 10 5
HU Dao Liang CHN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
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rank name and first name country V/M indicator hits scored group

1 FENG Yan Ke CHN 1.000 21 30 qualifier

2 HU Dao Liang CHN 1.000 19 25 qualifier

3 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG 1.000 17 30 qualifier

4 GUISSONE Jovane BRA 0.833 15 29 qualifier

5 DATSKO Anton UKR 0.833 12 29 qualifier

6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS 0.833 10 27 qualifier

7 VALET Maxime FRA 0.667 13 27 qualifier

8 SARRI Alessio ITA 0.667 11 25 qualifier

9 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS 0.667 10 28 qualifier

10 KAMALOV Albert RUS 0.667 8 23 qualifier

10 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR 0.667 8 23 qualifier

12 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL 0.667 7 21 qualifier

13 CIMA Marco ITA 0.600 7 19 qualifier

14 GAWORSKI Jacek POL 0.600 -1 16 qualifier

15 FUJITA Michinobu JPN 0.500 3 22 qualifier

16 COUTYA Dimitri GBR 0.400 -3 16 qualifier

17 YOO Hee Myung KOR 0.400 -10 10 qualifier

18 LATRECHE Alim FRA 0.333 -4 18 qualifier

19 CASTRO Adrian POL 0.333 -11 12 qualifier

20 RZASA Kamil POL 0.333 -13 12 qualifier

21 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR 0.167 -9 18 qualifier

22 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA 0.167 -17 11 eliminated

23 LOVEJOY Curtis USA 0.167 -18 9 eliminated

24 BEYCH Konstantin RUS 0.000 -12 13 eliminated

25 KIM Gi Hong KOR 0.000 -18 12 eliminated

26 SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

27 CHAVES Vanderson BRA 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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1 FENG Yan Ke CHN
Tableau of 32

32 --------- ---
17 YOO Hee Myung KOR
16 COUTYA Dimitri GBR    15/4
9 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS
24 --------- ---
25 --------- ---
8 SARRI Alessio ITA
5 DATSKO Anton UKR
28 --------- ---
21 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR
12 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL    15/11
13 CIMA Marco ITA
20 RZASA Kamil POL    15/5
29 --------- ---
4 GUISSONE Jovane BRA
3 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG
30 --------- ---
19 CASTRO Adrian POL
14 GAWORSKI Jacek POL    15/3
11 KAMALOV Albert RUS
22 --------- ---
27 --------- ---
6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS
7 VALET Maxime FRA
26 --------- ---
23 --------- ---
10 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR
15 FUJITA Michinobu JPN
18 LATRECHE Alim FRA    15/4
31 --------- ---
2 HU Dao Liang CHN

FENG Yan Ke

Tableau of 16

COUTYA Dimitri    15/8

KHAMATSHIN Timur

SARRI Alessio    15/12

DATSKO Anton

WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew    15/14

CIMA Marco

GUISSONE Jovane    15/10

LEUNG Siu Lun

GAWORSKI Jacek    15/14

KAMALOV Albert

KUZYUKOV Alexander    15/8

VALET Maxime

NAUMENKO Oleg    15/9

LATRECHE Alim

HU Dao Liang    15/4

FENG Yan Ke

Tableau of 8

SARRI Alessio
   15/9

DATSKO Anton

GUISSONE Jovane
   15/11

GAWORSKI Jacek

KUZYUKOV Alexander
   15/7

VALET Maxime

HU Dao Liang
   15/4

FENG Yan Ke

Semi-finals

GUISSONE Jovane

   15/10

GAWORSKI Jacek

HU Dao Liang

   15/8

FENG Yan Ke

Final

HU Dao Liang

   15/8
HU Dao Liang
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rank name and first name country

1 HU Dao Liang CHN

2 FENG Yan Ke CHN

3 GAWORSKI Jacek POL

3 GUISSONE Jovane BRA

5 DATSKO Anton UKR

6 KUZYUKOV Alexander RUS

7 VALET Maxime FRA

8 SARRI Alessio ITA

9 LEUNG Siu Lun HKG

10 KHAMATSHIN Timur RUS

11 KAMALOV Albert RUS

11 NAUMENKO Oleg UKR

13 WYGANOWSKI Zbigniew POL

14 CIMA Marco ITA

15 COUTYA Dimitri GBR

16 LATRECHE Alim FRA

17 FUJITA Michinobu JPN

18 YOO Hee Myung KOR

19 CASTRO Adrian POL

20 RZASA Kamil POL

21 PRANEVICH Andrei BLR

22 MASSARUTT Rodrigo BRA

23 LOVEJOY Curtis USA

24 BEYCH Konstantin RUS

25 KIM Gi Hong KOR

26 SINKEVICH Aliaksei BLR

27 CHAVES Vanderson BRA
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